DATE: June 20/23

GAME - low net

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

Fun Flight
1st

2nd

rainy day

1st flight 0-22
Marianne Whitehead
Misty Ahlefeld

Kathryn Tennessse

Anne Crouch

2nd flight 23 - 40

Jodi Borys
Gloria Urban

Trudy Larsen

Gwen DeRita
Judy Winterbottom

2nd GAME - closest to the line #14

0-18
19-23
24-27
28-33
34-40

Fun Flight

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice

Judi's handmade afgans

Draw Prizes
Canadian Tire
Shoppers
Winners
Lounger

Cash Back

Shelley Simon
Donna Pascuzzo
Marg Goss

no one

Trudy Larsen
Marla Smith

Gloria Urban

Anne Crouch
Marianne Whitehead
Donna Pascusso

Judy Winterbottom
Donna Lamond

34# PARTICIPANTS
$ 25.00
$ 20.00
$ 15.00
$ 10.00
$ 25.00
$ 15.00
$ 10.00
$ 20.00
$ 10.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00

Andrea Pendry 7'4"



