DATE: June 20/23	rainy day	34# PARTICIP	<u>ANTS</u>
GAME - low net			
	1st flight 0-22		
1st	Marianne Whitehead	\$	25.00
2nd	Misty Ahlefeld	\$	20.00
3rd	Kathryn Tennessse	\$	15.00
4th	Anne Crouch	\$	10.00
	2nd flight 23 - 40		
1st	Jodi Borys	\$	25.00
2nd	Gloria Urban	\$	15.00
3rd	Trudy Larsen	\$	10.00
Fun Flight			
1st	Gwen DeRita	\$ \$	20.00
2nd	Judy Winterbottom	\$	10.00
2nd GAME - closest to the line #14			
0-18	Shelley Simon	\$	25.00
19-23	Donna Pascuzzo	\$ \$ \$	25.00
24-27	Marg Goss	\$	25.00
28-33	no one		
34-40	Trudy Larsen	\$	25.00
Fun Flight	Marla Smith	\$	25.00

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice Andrea Pendry 7' 4"

Judi's handmade afgans Anna Gris

Draw Prizes

Canadian Tire Gloria Urban Shoppers Anne Crouch

Winners Marianne Whitehead Lounger Donna Pascusso

Cash Back Judy Winterbottom

Donna Lamond